Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2024 53%k

HRC GROM Mm1—2X 1.264 km
BRIZN-YEIT 1 B8 2024/10/19 10:10 .
23 (15:00 91 L) BItARERS 10:09:59
Lap Kzl Laptime S1 S2 Lap BZ Laptime S1 S2
(34) #hAK 1EJEL
1 10:12:19.058 1:05.053 32.833 32.220
2 10:13:23.338 1:04.280 32.449 31.831
3 10:14:28.107 1:04.769 32.642 32.127
4 10:15:32.647 1:04.540 32.420 32.120
5 10:16:37.177 1:04.530 32.706 31.824
6 10:17:42.153 1:04.976 32.310 32.666
7 10:18:46.082 1:03.929 32.280 31.649
8 10:19:50.466 1:04.384 32.529 31.855
9 10:20:54.734 1:04.268 32.261 32.007
10 10:21:59.175 1:04.441 32.382 32.059
11 10:23:03.558 1:04.383 32.451 31.932
12 10:24:08.254 1:04.696 32.279 32.417
13 10:25:12.294 1:04.040 32.291 31.749
(46) RO EE
1 10:12:32.830 1:12.316 36.550 35.766
2 10:13:44.766 1:11.936 36.231 35.705
3 10:14:56.399 1:11.633 36.070 35.563
4 10:16:07.700 1:11.301 35.947 35.354
5 10:17:18.028 1:10.328 35.306 35.022
6 10:18:28.682 1:10.654 35.755 34.899
7 10:19:38.888 1:10.206 35.345 34.861
8 10:20:50.703 1:11.815 36.498 35.317
9 10:22:00.680 1:09.977 35.056 34.921
10 10:23:11.987 1:11.307 36.187 35.120
11 10:24:22.001 1:10.014 35.336 34.678
12 10:25:32.099 1:10.098 35.404 34.694
sHAIF—2 Orbits
TLLIG—

www.mylaps.com
F14t>R : SUZUKA CIRCUIT
{ER%H : 2024/10/19 10:40:43



